
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date
Recorded= 2009; Doc Type= LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200903260001
11640

03/26/2009
11:37:02 AM

STRADA
PROFESSION
AL SERVICES
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200901280000
27600

01/28/2009
01:51:52 PM

FLORENCE
DERMATOLO
GY
FOUNDATION
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200912020004
43830

12/02/2009
02:53:52 PM

EB LLC LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200912020004
43820

12/02/2009
02:53:51 PM

BEEGLE
INVESTMENT
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20061117000
562900

200904280001
55760

04/28/2009
01:55:31 PM

INTEGRITY
CAPITAL LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

200912020004
43840

12/02/2009
02:53:53 PM

JB LLC LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20061117000
562890

200912020004
43810

12/02/2009
02:53:50 PM

TB LLC LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20061117000
562880


