Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2009; Doc Type= LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200903260001 11640	03/26/2009 11:37:02 AM	STRADA PROFESSION AL SERVICES LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							·
200901280000 27600	01/28/2009 01:51:52 PM	FLORENCE DERMATOLO GY FOUNDATION LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
200912020004 43830	12/02/2009 02:53:52 PM	EB LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
200912020004 43820	12/02/2009 02:53:51 PM	BEEGLE INVESTMENT LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT						Instr #:20061117000 562900	
200904280001 55760	04/28/2009 01:55:31 PM	INTEGRITY CAPITAL LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT							
200912020004 43840	12/02/2009 02:53:53 PM	JB LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT						Instr #:20061117000 562890	
200912020004 43810	12/02/2009 02:53:50 PM	TB LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT						Instr #:20061117000 562880	